291 Joshua Edmonds 0:16:09 26 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NJ
215 Michael Lehtonen 0:16:13 34 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NJ
262 JOAQUIM LANDRY 0:19:31 15 Skrun M  COOPERSTOWN NY
180 BLAKE ELLIOT 0:19:51 177 5krun M  MILFORD NY
179 HEIDI EDMONDS 0:19:57 15 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NY
205 Ryan Lansing 0:19:57 12 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
224 Sam Lytel 0:20:24 13 5Skrun M  COOPERSTOWN NJ
220 Katie DeRusso 0:20:25 29 5krun F COOPERSTOWN NJ
258 JOSEPH PETERSON 0:21:05 16 Skrun M  COOPERSTOWN NY
239 SCOTT SUBA 0:21:14 50 5krun M DEERFIELD NY
285 maeve oneill 0:21:16 27 5krun F

184 BRETT FRITTS 0:21:39 28 5krun M  SPRINGFIELD CTR NY
165 ANDREW  AURIEMMA 0:21:50 23  5krun M

185 RACHEL GRUP 0:21:54 29 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NY
211 Alex Herold 0:22:01 23 5krun M  ONEONTA NJ
246 NATHANIEL WILCOX 0:22:05 17 5krun M  FLY CREEK NY
206 Alex Woepple 0:22:06 12 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
195 JAMES PATENAUDE  0:22:16 32 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
161 Aurora Haines 0:22:18 13 5krun F Haines Falls NY
226 Tanner Yager 0:22:22 15 5Skrun M  COOPERSTOWN NJ
233 LIAM SPENCER 0:22:29 10 5S5krun M  COOPERSTOWN NY
223 Ron Lytel 0:22:40 43 Skrun M  COOPERSTOWN NJ
231 GLORIA SMITH 0:22:41 42 5krun F  ONEONTA NY
290 Jay Niedzialkowski  0:23:32 28 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NJ
237 ROBERT STEPHENS 0:24:21 47 5krun M  WHITESBORO NY
287 Bob Donnelly 0:24:27 62 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NJ
266 kai wasson 0:24:30 13 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
270 nora jensen 0:24:32 12 5krun F

269 rosemary  jensen 0:24:35 42  5krun F

267 ollie wasson 0:24:47 9 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
250 JASON WITTER 0:25:13 26 5krun M HARTWICK NY
289 Tara Niedzialkowski  0:25:31 27 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NJ
196 JANET RATLIFF 0:25:46 52 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NY
295 Elianna Geertgens 0:26:22 10 Skrun F

271 claire jensen 0:26:32 9 5krun F

207 keith Seidenberg 0:26:32 50 5Skrun M  Wyckoff NJ
272 annelise jensen 0:26:39 8 5krun F

234 AIDEN SPENCER 0:26:51 8 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
294 paul Geertgens 0:27:07 43 5krun M

162 Bradley Weldon 0:27:08 9 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NY
183 BRAD FEIK 0:27:12 56 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
256 AMANDA  CONKLIN 0:27:15 34 5krun F EDMESTON NY
236 LESLIE STEPHENS 0:27:23 46 5krun F  WHITESBORO NY
191 TOM KNIGHT 0:27:32 14 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
278 kelly mooney 0:27:32 13 Skrun F

186 ELLIE HOTALING 0:27:35 11  5krun F FLY CREEK NY
216 Kate Trosset 0:27:35 13 5Skrun F  COOPERSTOWN NJ
168 RICHARD BLABEY 0:27:42 68 5S5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
174 COLBY DIAMOND 0:28:01 9 5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
214 Addie Wilson 0:28:34 17 5krun F  ONEONTA NJ
187 RAY HOVIS 0:28:41 11  5krun M COOPERSTOWN NY
188 JOSIE HOVIS 0:28:53 13 5krun F  COOPERSTOWN NY



210
198
199
229
164
268
235
232
176
202
204
282
197
171
172
286
254
252
300
292
298
177
247
280
251
194
222
170
219
178
221
225
249
175
245
218
296
17

201
203
244
243
284
283
275
274
208
217
288
279
209
181

Christine
AMANDA
DEAN
DEREK
Riley

finn
DECLAN
MATTHEW
MICHELE
Thomas
Nicholas
jordi
JULIET
DEE
PAUL
andrew
ALLISON
LIZ
Jessica
Doug
Miles
BRENDAN
SHEILA
pam
KATHLEEN
KATIE
Lucian
MICHELE
Darleen
JOAN
Quinn
Beth
COLLEEN
ALEX
MARK
Alex

Eric
Allison
Ryan
Michelle
BRIAN
JESSICA
eric
margaret
trever
christie
Nicole
Lindsey
Abigail
reilly
JoAnn
NOEL

McBrearty-Hulse 0:29:08

ROBINSON 0:29:19
ROBINSON 0:29:19
SEIFRIED 0:29:23
Diamond 0:29:32
jensen 0:29:33
SPENCER 0:29:42
SPENCER 0:29:45
DUNN 0:29:59
Hellenthal 0:30:00
Hellenthal 0:30:01
diliberto 0:30:10
RATLIFF 0:30:20
CROWELL 0:30:22
CROWELL 0:30:22
novak 0:30:41
CLARK 0:30:47
CONGDON 0:30:53
Powers 0:31:01
Geertgens 0:31:02
Nelen 0:31:10
DUNN 0:31:15
WILDAY 0:31:16
diliberto 0:31:21
KOFFER 0:31:31
O'BRIEN 0:31:32
Lytel 0:31:36
CLEARY 0:31:38
Callahan 0:31:51
DWYER 0:31:55
Lytel 0:31:56
Olerztyk 0:31:56
WITTER 0:32:10
DICKSON 0:33:04
WILCOX 0:33:44
Bohler 0:34:00
Swart 0:34:59
Swart 0:34:59
Hellenthal 0:35:13
Kennedy 0:35:25
VANVALKENBUF0:36:13
VANVALKENBUF0:36:33
riesenfeld 0:37:01
risenfeld 0:37:01
fuller 0:37:02
layman 0:37:02
Bruno 0:37:03
Trosset 0:37:05
Miller 0:37:07
mooney 0:37:09
Kishbaugh 0:37:40
FEIK 0:38:12
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47
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53
47
29
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33
11
40
44
51
10
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11
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37
25
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37
11
11
11
56
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5K run
5Kk run
5K run
5k run
5k run
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5Kk run
5Kk run
5k run
5Kk run

COOPERSTOWN
FLY CREEK
FLY CREEK
WEST WINFIELD
WEST WINFIELD

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
UTICA

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN

COOPERSTOWN
FLY CREEK
FLY CREEK

COOPERSTOWN
ROSEBOOM

UTICA

SHARON SPRINGS

MILFORD

NEW HARTFORD
COOPERSTOWN
CHERRY VALLEY
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
HARTWICK

FLY CREEK

FLY CREEK
COOPERSTOWN

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
FORT PLAIN
FORT PLAIN

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN

Unadilla
COOPERSTOWN

NJ
NY
NY
NY
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
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NY
NY

NY
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NY
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NJ
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NJ
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NY
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NY
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NY



317
213
259
24
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200
321
257
163
212
241
281
248
167
166
227
316
299
320
293
309
308
311
310
307
319
27

318
315
261
263
264
260
313
314
312
306

Charles
Colby
MAXIMUS
emma
Henry
PATTY
MICHELLE
andrew
KAMRYN
Taralynn
Maddy
ROBIN
gordon
ANDREA
MARY
PATRICIA
Kritina
DAVE
Lanie
Emma
Caroline

Hollister
Smith
KOFFER
harrington
Loeffler
SEIFRIED
SCHMITT
rock
KOFFER
Gott
Smith
SWARTZ
tyler
WILFEARD
BAROWN
BAROWN
Loeffler
RUSSELL
Nelen
Spinosa
Geertgens

TERRENCE DWYER
PATRICK/JAIDEWEY/RUSSEL0:49:07

SEAN LAND
SUSIE KNIGHT
GORDON CLARKSON
melissa marietta
Jeff Herrington
Nathan Tweedie
DOUG DELONG
COLETTE TANGEL
ISACC LANDRY
GENEVIEVE LANDRY
HERALD LANDRY
BERNADETTRYAN
ANDREA SIMPSON
DILLON MAIER
RICHARD CAMMER

0:38:47
0:38:54
0:39:00
0:39:46
0:39:46
0:39:53
0:41:32
0:41:35
0:41:39
0:42:11
0:42:26
0:42:49
0:43:18
0:43:34
0:43:39
0:43:39
0:44:16
0:45:18
0:45:52
0:45:57
0:46:21
0:47:20

0:49:17
0:49:34
0:50:52
0:51:13
0:52:14
0:54:13
0:54:19
0:57:09
0:57:10
0:57:10
0:57:10
0:58:03
0:58:36
1:05:32
1:09:50

10k
5Kk run
5Kk run
5k run
5Kk run
5Kk run
5K run
10k
5k run
5Kk run
5Kk run
5Kk run
5Kk run
5Kk run
5K run
5K run
5Kk run
10k
5Kk run
10k
5k run
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
5k run
5K run
5Kk run
5k run
10k
10k
10k
10k

COOPERSTOWN
ONEONTA
MILFORD

COOPERSTOWN
WEST WINFIELD
SPRINGFIELD CTR

MILFORD

WEST WINFIELD
ONEONTA

ST. JOHNSVILLE

NY
NJ
NY

NJ
NY
NY

NY
NY
NJ
NY

BURLINGTION FLATS NY

MARYLAND

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN

COOPERSTOWN

COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
EAST WORCESTER
COOPERSTOWN
FLY CREEK

Walton

CHERRY VALLEY
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
COOPERSTOWN
FLY CREEK
PLEASANT VALLEY
ONEONTA
HOBART

NY
NY
NJ

NY

NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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